Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Weight
(kg)
ELMGW200600 200 600 70 90 59
ELMGW2001000 200 1000 80 152 113
ELMGW2501000 250 1000 79 219 135
ELMGW300500 300 500 70 106 74
ELMGW300600 300 600 70 135 89
ELMGW300800 300 800 70 164 119
ELMGW3001000 300 1000 80 189 170
ELMGW3001500 300 1500 80 318 254
ELMGW400600 400 600 70 210 119
ELMGW400700 400 700 70 223 138
ELMGW400800 400 800 70 240 158
ELMGW6001000 600 1000 80 456 347
ELMGW6001500 600 1500 80 322 533
ELMGW6002000 600 1500 80 929 689
Elmag Wave
Standard length of the
power supply cable is 3 m
Standard input voltage: 110 V(DC)